  ORDER FORM
To order e2TANGO-600, -800, -1000, -1200 bay controller, please fill in this form in accordance to FORM INSTRUCTIONS on
the next page.
STEP 1
1 panel type  600  800  1000  1200
2 main unit type  J6  J10  J14
3
TR measurement

ferroresonance detection system,
customized plugs, etc.)
card type code
slot
A C E G I K M
B D F H J L N
processor card CPU - installed in each device
power supply card  PSU - 7 binary outputs - installed in each device
communication Ethernet - installed in each device
8 binary inputs1) 8IN
12 binary inputs1) 12IN
8 binary inputs 24 V2) 8IN24
12 binary inputs 24 V2) 12IN24
8 binary inputs 220 V3) 8IN220
12 binary inputs 220 V3) 12IN220
8 binary outputs 8OUT
4 fast high-current binary outputs 4OUTH
4 analogue input 0-10 V AI10
4 analogue input 4-20 mA AI20
4 analogue output 0-10 V AO10
4 analogue output 4-20 mA AO20
6 PT100 temperature sensor input PT1
3 TMP inputs (busbar temperature measurement)
+ 3 sensors 3TMP
6 TMP inputs (busbar temperature measurement
sensors) 6TMP
6 arc detector input with CANbus communication
+ 3 arc detectors ARC
6 arc detector input (passive) + 3 arc detectors ARP
redundant power supply4) PSU2
additional voltage set measurement wih transformers
card (4U)5) TV
additional voltage measurement set with sensors for
synchro check6) TVZ
additional current measurement MV1 side7)
TRR
additional current measurement MV2 side or LV side7)
J6
J10
J14
STEP 2
A B C D E F G H I J K L M N
e2TANGO 12111087654321 9
1) Card dedicated for 110 V – operational voltage range: 80–390 V DC (276 V AC).
2) Card dedicated for 24 V – operational voltage range: 19–60 V DC.
3) Card dedicated for 220 V – operational voltage range: 176–264 V DC.
4) Card occupies 2 adjacent horizontal slots, e.g., C and E, D and F, etc. Dedicated card for 110–220 V AC/DC voltages.
5) For TV cards, available slots are E and F (maximum of 2 TV cards can be placed).The use of TRS, TRC, or TRCZ cards is required. If the card is placed in slot F, the J10
or J14 unit is required.
6) Card is placed in slot E.
7) Card placed in slot E is used for measuring the differential current of the MV1 side transformer, available for J10 and J14 units, and simultaneously occupies two slots
C and E. The TRR card placed in slot F is required for measuring the differential current of the motor or transformer on the MV2 side or additional currents from the low
voltage side of the transformer, available for J10 and J14 units, and simultaneously occupies two slots D and F.
2
  FORM INSTRUCTIONS
View of the central unit indicating the arrangement of slots for
expansion cards.
STEP 1
STEP 2
In the presented table there are the basic technical
parameters of the e²TANGO-600, -800, -1000, -1200 bay